
 
2024-25 Varsity Basketball Schedule 

 

Friday, November 22   @ Mounds     5:00/6:00 

Tuesday, December 3  @ Barnsdall             5:00/6:00 

Friday, December 6  vs Fairland           5:00/6:00  

December 10-14   @ Tiger Classic @ Wilson-Henryetta TBA 

Tuesday, December 17   @ Morris     5:00/6:00 

Friday, December 20  vs Oklahoma Union**   5:00/6:00 

Thursday, January 9  @ Chelsea Tournament   TBA 

Friday, January 10   @ Chelsea Tournament   TBA 

Saturday, January 11  @ Chelsea Tournament   TBA 

Tuesday, January 14  vs Nowata**    5:00/6:00 

Friday, January 17   @ Dewey**                  5:00/6:00 

Monday, January 20  vs Barnsdall    5:00/6:00 

Thursday, January 23  TBA @ CV Tournament        TBA 

Friday, January 24            TBA @ CV Tournament   TBA 

Saturday, January 25  TBA @ CV Tournament   TBA 

Tuesday, January 28  vs Chelsea**    5:00/6:00 

Friday, January 31   vs  Mounds  (Homecoming)  6:00                     

Tuesday, February 4  @ Oklahoma Union**   5:00/6:00 

Friday, February 7   vs Dewey**  (SR Night)   5:00/6:00 

Saturday, February 8   @ Chelsea**    1:00/2:00 

Tuesday, February 11  @ Nowata**     5:00/6:00 

  

         

Bold = Home Game 

** = Conference Game 
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